
Compass Trophy #1 18/2 2017 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

1. Lisa Adrem, Barry 70 cm Avd A 0,0 39.06 18.81 10p

2. Klara Oebius, Pebstar 80 cm Avd A 0,0 41.59 19.03 8p

3. Tuva Jerneröd, Zac 70 cm Avd A 0,0 41.07 19.75 6p

4. Lisa Filipsdotter, Barry 80 cm Avd A 0,0 40.38 20.25 4p

5. Thea Nordlund, La Petite 70 cm Avd A 0,0 39.62 20.31 4p

6. Elsa Rejler, Minos 100 cm Avd A 0,0 45.40 20.63 4p

7. Klara Strandberg, Bailey 80 cm Avd A 0,0 43.22 20.81 2p

8. Ellinor Myrén, Pebstar 90 cm Avd A 0,0 40.87 22.00 2p

9. Sofia Andersson, Murphy 70 cm Avd A 0,0 45.47 22.06 2p

10. Ella Ekenberg, Ettan 70 cm Avd A 0,0 46.91 22.53 2p

11. Madeleine Barcio, Chorley 70 cm Avd A 0,0 39.57 22.56 2p

12. Camilla Naumburg, Bailey 80 cm Avd A 0,0 42.43 22.63 2p

13. Felicia Wåreus, Chorley 90 cm Avd A 0,4 40.79 20.75 0p

14. Klara Åström, Moccasin 90 cm Avd A 0,4 44.75 22.50 0p

15. Izabelh Fahlén, Barry 80 cm Avd A 0,4 36.03 28.59 0p

16. Isabella Törngren, Zac 80 cm Avd A 4 38.78 - 0p

17. Anna Rejler, Minos 90 cm Avd A 4 39.87 - 0p

18. Filippa Andersson, Pebstar 70 cm Avd A 4 42.33 - 0p

19. Elsa Högberg, Murphy 80 cm Avd A 4 45.65 - 0p

20. Josephine Wendt, Murphy Flyer 90 cm Avd A 4 53.87 - 0p

21. Emilia Löf, Chorley 90 cm Avd A 4 60.72 - 0p

22. Wilma Karlström, Ettan 90 cm Avd A 20 78.37 - 0p

23. Wilma Weidlitz, Lanada 100 cm Avd A Ute - - 0p

24. Annéa, Mickey 80 cm Avd A Ute - - 0p

Avd B
1. Siri Österlund, Mr J 70 cm Avd B 0 43.94 - 2p

1. Clara Danielsson, Crunchie 70 cm Avd B 0 41.69 - 2p

1. Elsa Berggren, Mickey 70 cm Avd B 0 46.38 - 2p

1. Stella Christiansson, Ettan 70 cm Avd B 0 53.97 - 2p

1. Franka Lindström, Zac 70 cm Avd B 0 44.25 - 2p

1. Linda Strid, Don Pedro 70 cm Avd B 0 43.78 - 2p

1. Evelina Sund, Crunchie 70 cm Avd B 0 48.72 - 2p

1. Kerstin Högberg, Iceman 60 cm Avd B 0 51.66 - 2p

1. Carolina Pozo Vetter, Murphy 60 cm Avd B 0 48.84 - 2p

10. Sofie Johansson, Mr J 90 cm (Avd B) Avd B 4 44.19 - 0p

10. Filippa Jonsson, Wilbur 60 cm (Avd B) Avd B 4 62.44 - 0p

12. Moa Holst, Wilbur 80 cm (Avd B) Avd B 8 65.22 - 0p

13. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg, Anna 80 cm Avd B Utg - - 0p

13. Ebba Möller, Dreamer 70 cm Avd B Ute - - 0p



Compass Trophy #2 2017 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd B



Compass Trophy #3 2017 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd B



Compass Trophy #4 2017 Avd A/B Antal fel            
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Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd B



Compass Trophy #5 2017 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd B



Compass Trophy #6 2017 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd B



Compass Trophy 2017 Total 
Poängställning

Total 
poäng

Poäng #1 Poäng #2 Poäng #3 Poäng #4 Poäng #5 Poäng #6

1. Lisa Adrem 10p 10p

2. Klara Oebius 8p 8p

3. Tuva Jerneröd 6p 6p

4. Lisa Filipsdotter 4p 4p

4. Thea Nordlund 4p 4p

4. Elsa Rejler 4p 4p

7. Klara Strandberg 2p 2p

7. Ellinor Myrén 2p 2p

7. Sofia Andersson 2p 2p

7. Ella Ekenberg 2p 2p

7. Madeleine Barcio 2p 2p

7. Camilla Naumburg 2p 2p

7. Siri Österlund 2p 2p

7. Clara Danielsson 2p 2p

7. Elsa Berggren 2p 2p

7. Stella Christiansson 2p 2p

7. Franka Lindström 2p 2p

7. Linda Strid 2p 2p

7. Evelina Sund 2p 2p

7. Kerstin Högberg 2p 2p

7. Carolina Pozo Vetter 2p 2p

22. Felicia Wåreus 0p 0p

22. Klara Åström 0p 0p

22. Izabelh Fahlén 0p 0p

22. Isabella Törngren 0p 0p

22. Anna Rejler 0p 0p

22. Filippa Andersson 0p 0p

22. Elsa Högberg 0p 0p

22. Josephine Wendt 0p 0p

22. Emilia Löf 0p 0p

22. Wilma Karlström 0p 0p

22. Wilma Weidlitz 0p 0p

22. Annéa 0p 0p

22. Sofie Johansson 0p 0p

22. Filippa Jonsson 0p 0p

22. Moa Holst 0p 0p

22. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg 0p 0p

22. Ebba Möller 0p 0p


